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General information about company
Scrip code 532994
NSE Symbol ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE877101016
Name of the company ARCHIDPLY INUDSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. cu SO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.56
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.56
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.44
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of hareholdi st Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. > a{e N }ni as @ %of | of securities (IX)
Category Coizgug© W © paid up paid-up underlying shares held USENID, GERIENSS . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
) () . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class : % of
held (V) X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 13883523 13883523 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Group
(B) Public 12444 5981477 5981477 30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12455 19865000 19865000 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}IImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 z:ires d
i assuming full | Lockedin |P, o8¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ! otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | convertible encumbered | NUMOEr ©
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding i (XI1I) equity shares
Category : Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ 5 Outstanding o percentage of A ..
(II) convertible securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities anants and No. Of ! u_te share % of form (XIV)
X 1) (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a @) | S | @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.89 13883523
Group
(B) Public 30.11 5911307 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19794830 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\Z;ﬁf fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?ésngz.l dl % of total no. of
Category & Name of . paid up paid-up |underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(I shares held . aAV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
() held (V) VD) % of (A+B+C2) X E: . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) bl BRI 2781047 2781047 |14 2781047 2781047 |14
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |5 11102476 11102476 | 55.89 11102476 11102476 | 55.89
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 13883523 13883523 [ 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Promoter Group
(A=(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 1 2932 2932 0.01 2032 2932 0.01
Investors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 2932 2932 0.01 2932 2932 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ Lo g7 ot 11917 4184526 4184526 |21.06 4184526 4184526 |21.06
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() fallling oyl 19 1049113 1049113 |5.28 1049113 1049113 |5.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 129 96416 96416 0.49 96416 96416 0.49
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 51 263635 263635 1.33 263635 263635 1.33
(m) Any Other (specify) | 327 384855 384855 1.94 384855 384855 1.94
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12443 5978545 5978545 30.1 5978545 5978545 |30.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 12444 5981477 5981477 | 30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;FOta] (eREines 12455 19865000 19865000 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12455 19865000 19865000 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying COTVEEER G Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
g 3 shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . " equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) :
Sr. " : o held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaena’ize
i ~ i ~ = f total sa’o |form(XIV)  Isub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2Pl 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c§tegory c_eﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14 2781047
(d) 55.89 11102476
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 69.89 13883523
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
69.89 13883523
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.01 2932 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 2932 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 21.06 4148876 0 0 0
(h) 5.28 1049113 0 0 0
@) 0.49 61896 0 0 0
(1)) 1.33 263635 0 0 0
(m) 1.94 384855 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 30.1 5908375 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30.11 5911307 0 0 0
B2)*+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19794830
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 19794830
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEENDAYAL DAGA (HUF)

SHYAM DAGA

SANGEETA BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL DAGA

USHA DAGA

RAJIV DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHD9420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

AGQPD7847Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.89

0.02

3.88

3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Class eg:y

Total

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

2.89

0.02

3.88

3.83

3.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.89

0.02

3.88

3.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2781047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2781047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2781047

Class eg:y

Total

2781047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2781047

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSAM TIMBER

PRODUCTS PRIVATE

LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS PVT.
LTD

RAVI MARKETING AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM TEA

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAG975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Class eg:y

Total

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

326

327

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

384755

384855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

—_

00

384755

384855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

384755

384855

Class eg:y

Total

100

384755

384855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

384755

384855
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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