General information about company	
Scrip code	532994
NSE Symbol	ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE877I01016
Name of the company	ARCHIDPLY INUDSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Stateme	nt showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.42
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.56
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.56
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.44

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			in each class			
Category (I)	shareholder		paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
(II)	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	hares Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	13883523			13883523	69.89	13883523		13883523	69.89			
(B)	Public	12444	5981477			5981477	30.11	5981477		5981477	30.11			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	12455	19865000			19865000	100	19865000		19865000	100			

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
(I)	Category of shareholder (II) Shareholder conv	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.89					13883523			
(B)	Public				30.11					5911307	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					19794830	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of J.	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held: IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2781047			2781047	14	2781047		2781047	14
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	11102476			11102476	55.89	11102476		11102476	55.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	13883523			13883523	69.89	13883523		13883523	69.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	13883523			13883523	69.89	13883523		13883523	69.89
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	2932			2932	0.01	2932		2932	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	2932			2932	0.01	2932		2932	0.01
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11917	4184526			4184526	21.06	4184526		4184526	21.06
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	1049113			1049113	5.28	1049113		1049113	5.28
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	129	96416			96416	0.49	96416		96416	0.49
(1)	Bodies Corporate	51	263635			263635	1.33	263635		263635	1.33
(m)	Any Other (specify)	327	384855			384855	1.94	384855		384855	1.94
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12443	5978545			5978545	30.1	5978545		5978545	30.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12444	5981477			5981477	30.11	5981477		5981477	30.11
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non 1	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		12455	19865000			19865000	100	19865000		19865000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12455	19865000			19865000	100	19865000		19865000	100

	Shares	o. Of No. of Shares Onderlying Underlying Co	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				14					2781047			
(d)				55.89					11102476			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.89					13883523			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.89					13883523			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.01					2932	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					2932	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				21.06					4148876	0	0	0
(h)				5.28					1049113	0	0	0
(i)				0.49					61896	0	0	0
(1)				1.33					263635	0	0	0
(m)				1.94					384855	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.1					5908375	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				30.11					5911307	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19794830			
Total (A+B+C				100					19794830			

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the		SHYAM DAGA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	DEENDAYAL DAGA	USHA DAGA	RAJIV DAGA
Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL DAGA (HUF)					
PAN (II) No. of fully paid	AAAHD9420P	ABRPD9021C	ACAPB4241Q	ACBPD8413H	ACFPD3879B	AGQPD7847Q
up equity shares held (IV)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	651342
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	651342
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.89	0.02	3.88	3.83	3.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi-	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	651342
Class eg:y						
Total	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	651342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	2.89	0.02	3.88	3.83	3.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.89	0.02	3.88	3.83	3.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	651342
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

4/20/24, 1:13 PW						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2781047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2781047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2781047
Class eg:y	
Total	2781047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2781047
Reason for not prov	olding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	
shareholder type	

		A	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSAM TIMBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	THE MYSORE CHIPBOARDS LIMITED	VANRAJ SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD	RAVI MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE SHYAM TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA6975A	AABCT0613L	AABCV0233C	AACCR2511E	AAFCS9160B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2255786	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	11102476
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2255786	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	11102476
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.36	9.05	19.85	14.24	1.4	55.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2255786	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	11102476
Class eg:y						
Total	2255786	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	11102476
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.36	9.05	19.85	14.24	1.4	55.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.36	9.05	19.85	14.24	1.4	55.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	lpledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)				
or or oraco	r 2500 or other wise chedin	(1111)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2255786	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	11102476	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	326	327			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	384755	384855			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	384755	384855			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.94	1.94			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	100	384755	384855			
Class eg:y						
Total	100	384755	384855			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.94	1.94			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.94	1.94			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	384755	384855			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		